   Surface Mount Shunt Resistor
9-1773463-4  Rev. D 04/2022
Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to

1050 5.7 11.2 24.0 1.75 11.5 4.0 8.0 2.0 1.5 2.05
1575 8.2 15.9 24.0 1.75 11.5 4.0 12.0 2.0 1.5 2.05
How To Order
TLRS1050 40 E R002 F TDG
Common
Part
Power
Rating
TCR
Resistance
Code
Tolerance
Code
Packaging
TLRS0630
TLRS1050
TLRS1575
25 – 2.5W
30 – 3W
35 – 3.5W
40 – 4W
50 – 5W
Etc.
D - ±50PPM
P - ±60PPM
W - ±75PPM
E - ±100PPM
K - ±150PPM
R0002 –
0.2mΩ
R001 – 1mΩ
F - ±1%
J - ±5%
TDG – Standard
Tape and Reel
Quantity as